
Accro Miguel Gamsa Desarrolos 
Aernoauticos

plus 34 91 7280880 macastillo@aero.gamsa.cs

Aspin Ian Hexcel Limited 1223 838803 Ian.Aspin@Hexcel-eu.com

Bascunana Florentino DGAC Spain 34 915978858 jmramirez@mfom.es
Berthier Jean-Marc Eurocopter France jean.berthier@eurocopter.com

Blohm Carlos LHT 49 40 50 70 26 72 carlos.blohm@lht.dlh.de
Bond David UMIST 0161 2008733 d.bond@umist.ac.uk

Brooks Patrick Hexcel Limited 1223 838803 Pat.Brooks@Hexcel.eu.com
Campbell Keith Bombardier Aerospace 

Belfast
02890 462220 campbell.K@shorts.co.uk

Cheng Lester FAA 001 316 946 4111 lester.cheng@faa.gov
Cornforth John GKN - IoW 01983 283173 john.cornforth@aerospace.gknplc.com

Cunningham Paul Hamble 
Aerostructures

023 8045 3371

Davies Curt FAA 001 609 4854004 curtis.davies@faa.gov

Dawson Matthew Aviation Enterprises 01488 72224 matthewdawson@aviationenterprises.co.uk

De Kok John Fokker plus 31 78 64 19962 john.dekok@stork.com
Digby Roger Airbus Filton 0117 936 3322 roger.digby@airbus.com
Fidler Ian British Airways 0208 5620399 ian.c.fidler@britishairways.com
Foster Neville Slingsby

Francombe Roger Advanced Composites 
Group

01773 763441 rfrancombe@acg.co.uk

Goestchel Martine Airbus - France 00 33 620 63 2344 martine.goestchel@airbus.com

Gower Mike NPL [Michael.Gower@npl.co.uk]

Hanna Colin Bombardier 
Aerospace Belfast

028 9046 2583 colin.hanna@aero.bombardier.com

Harvey Robin Westlands 01935 704 151 harveyr@whl.co.uk
Ilcewicz Larry FAA 001 425 9176579 larry.ilcewicz@faa.gov

Irving Phil Cranfield University 01234 754 129
Jackson Doug Monarch 01582 424211 doug.jackson@maelbox.com
Jaredson Daniel Saab Ericsson plus 46 13 186 768 daniel.jaredson@space.se

Jensen Find 
Moelholt

Riisoe National Lab plus 45 46775054
find.moelholt.Jensen@risoe.dk

Kauffmann christophe Hurel-Hispano christophe.kauffmann@hurel-hispano.com
Kickert Rainer ETA Reiner.Kickert@eta-aircraft.de
Krueger Ronald Natl. Inst. Of Aerospace 001 757 864 3482 rKrueger@hianet.org

Lewin Robert Rolls-Royce plc 01332 240 383 Bob.Lewin@rolls-royce.com

Macina Ornella CAA Italy
Marengo Giovanni GKN Aerospace 01983 283 419 Giovanni.Marengo@aerospace.gknplc.com

Mariani Ugo Agusta plus 39 0331 229 621 u.mariani@it.agusta.com

Martin Rod MERL 01992 500120 rmartin@merl-ltd.co.uk

Marzano Martano EADS-CASA? 39 06 54 27 84 32 a.marzano@enac.rupa.it
Moitre Bruno Italian Authority 39 081 787 1530 b.moitre@enac.rupa.it
Morra* Enrico Lalia Agusta 00390775 764829 e.laliamorra@it.agusta.com1

Newton David Chelton Radomes 01438 768800 david.newton@radomes.co.uk
Nordfeld Jan SAS JAN.NORDFELDT@SAS.SE
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Pelouze Bruno Airbus France 00 33 5 61 18 01 14 bruno.pelouze@airbus.com

Polland David R Boeing plus 1-425-266-9365 david.r.polland@boeing.com

Raeckers Bernd Airbus Germany bernd.raeckers@airbus.com
Ronig Stefan LBA plus 49 531 2355 297 stefan.ronig@LBA.DE
Rouchon Jean DGAC France 33 562575030 jean.rouchon@ceat.fr

Scapinello Francesco Agusta plus 39 0331 229 633 f.scapinello@it.agusta.com

Schoner Nick Nordam 01443 865400 nschoner@nordam.com
Shyprykevich Peter FAA 001 609 485 4967 peter.shyprykevich@faa.gov

Strole Kristin WSU - FAA kristin.strole@wichita.edu
Thevenin Roland Airbus Toulouse 33 561 933762 roland.thevenin@airbus.com

Verdugo Paloma Gamesa Aeronautica plus34 945 185 737 pverdugo@aero.gamesa.es
Voto Claudio Alenia plus 390818872413 cvoto@aeronautica.alenia.it
Walmsley Dennis Brookhouse 

Composites
01254 706000 dennis.walmsley@brookhouse.net

Warren* Paul Monarch www.monarchaircraftengineering.com
Waite Simon CAA, UK 01293 573536 simon.waite@srg.caa.co.ujk

Williamson Grenville Hamble 
Aerostructures

023 8074 4153 grenville.williamson@aerohamble.co.uk

Wiseman Chris Westmoreland 
Testing

01295 261 211 cwiseman@wmtr.com

Zumalde Eneko Gamesa Aeronautica plus34 945 185 736 ezumalde@aero.gamesa.es


